Size Conversion Charts (International/US/Canada)

Women'’s size chart
Exact sizes in this size chart are provided by eBay and may vary by brand.
Please refer to information in the listing or ask the seller for more details.

US XXS XS XS S 5] M M L L XL XL 2XL  2XL
us 00 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22
UK 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
EU 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52
IT 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

inches 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

cm 58 61 64 66 66 71 74 76 79 81 84

omen's shoes|

us 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 g OIS
EU 3 355 36 365 37 375 38 385 39 395 40 405
UK 2 2.5 3 35 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 [25)

IT 34 345 35 355 36 365 37 375 38 385 39 395

us 10 105 11 115 12 125 13 135 14 145 15+

EU 41 415 42 425 43 435 44 445 45 455 46+

UK 8 8.5 9 O15) 10 105 11 115 12 125 13+

IT 40 405 41 415 42 425 43 435 44 445 45+

Shoe widths
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Men's size chart
Exact sizes in this size chart are provided by eBay and may vary by brand.
Please refer to information in the listing or ask the seller for more details.
US (inch) 14.5 15 15.5 16 16.5 17 17.5 18 18.5 19 19.5 20 20.5 21 21.5 22
EU (cm) 37 38 39 41 42 43 44 46 a7 48 50 51 52 53 55 56
US (inch) 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 &5 36 38 40 42 44
EU (cm) 66 69 71 74 76 79 81 84 86 89 91 97 102 107 112
US (inch) 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68 70 72
EU (cm) 117 122 127 132 137 142 147 152 158 163 168 173 178 183
US (inch) 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 38 40 42 44
EU (cm) 66 69 71 74 76 79 81 84 86 89 91 97 102 107 112
us 5 515 6 6.5 7 75 8 8.5 9 95| 10 10.5
EU 38 38.5 39 39.5 40 40.5 41 415 42 425 43 435
UK 4 455 55 55-6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10
us 11 11.5 12 12.5 13 185 14 145 15+
EU 44 44.5 45 45.5 46 46.5 47 47.5 48+
UK 105 11 11.5 12 12.5

Shoe widths
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Kids & Baby size chart
Exact sizes in this size chart are provided by eBay and may vary by brand.
Please refer to information in the listing or ask the seller for more details.
Preemie 0-3 months  3-6 months  6-9 months  9-12 months  12-18 months ~ 18-24 months
US height (inch) upto17in 17-23in 23-27in 25-27in 27-29in 29-31in 31-33in
US weight (Ib) up to 7 Ibs 7-12 Ibs 12-17 Ibs 15-18 Ibs 17-22 Ibs 22-27 Ibs 27-30 Ibs
EU height (cm) upto43cm  43-59 cm 59-69 cm 64-69 cm 69-74 cm 74-79 cm 79-84 cm
EU weight (kg) up to 3 kg 3-5.5 kg 5.5-8 kg 7-8 kg 8-10 kg 10-12 kg 12-13.5 kg
Toddler size [Toddler accessorie
XSIS (2T) M (3T) L (4T) XL (5T) XXL (6T) XS S M L
US height (inch) 33-36in 36-39in 39-42in 42-45in 45-48 in 2T 3T 4T 5T
US weight (Ib) 30-32 Ibs 32-35 Ibs 35-41 |bs 41-46 Ibs 46-51 Ibs 2-3 YEARS 4-5 YEARS
EU height (cm)  84-91.5cm  91.5-99 cm 99-107cm  107-114cm  114-121 cm 3-4 YEARS
EU weight (kg) 13.5-14.5kg 14.5-15.5kg 15.5-18.5kg 18.5-21 kg 21-24 kg
2XS XS XS S S M L X2L XL
uUs 3-4 A 7-8 10-12 14
6 - 8-
8] 4-5 7 10 12-14
4 5 6 7 10 12 14
EU 3 4 5 6-7 8 9 10-11 12 14 -16
2XS XS XS S S M L XL 2XL
4- 6 - 8-
us 5 7 10 12-14
6] 4 5 6 7 8 10 12 14
3 5 6 7 8 10 12 14
EU 4 5) 6-7 8 9 10-11 12 14-16



Kids & Baby shoes|

Age
us
EU
UK

Age
us
EU
UK

Age
us
EU
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Age
us
EU
UK

Age
us
EU
UK

Newborn
0.5
16
0
12-18 mo
45
20
35
2-3yrs
8.5
25
7.5
6-10 yrs
13
&l
12
6-10 yrs
45
36
3.5

0-6mo 06mo 0-6mo 6-12mo 6-12mo 6-12mo  6-12mo
1 15 2 2.5 3 3.5 4
16 17 17 18 18 19 19
0.5 1 1 15 2 2.5 3
12-18 mo 12-18 mo 12-18 mo 18-24 mo 18-24 mo 18-24 mo
5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5
20 21 22 22 23 23
4 45 5 55 6 6.5
2-3yrs  3-4yrs 3-4yrs  3-4yrs 3-4yrs 3-4yrs 56yrs 5-6yrs
9 9.5 10 10.5 11 115 12 12.5
25 26 27 27 28 29 30 30
8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5 11 115
6-10yrs  6-10yrs  6-10yrs  6-10yrs  6-10yrs  6-10yrs  6-10 yrs
13.5 1 15 2 2.5 3 35
31 32 B8] 33 34 34 35
12.5 13 14 1 15 2 2.5
6-10yrs  6-10yrs  6-10yrs  6-10yrs  6-10 yrs
5 55 6 6.5 7
37 37 38 38 39
4 4.5 5 5.5 6

18-24 mo

8
24
7

6-10 yrs
4
36
3



